
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52631081

Data
publicarii 16.12.20

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.782,35 RON - 3.782,35 RON

Descriere: "PANASONIC COMUTATOR ST",15.000*21.0087=315.13 "PANASONIC PRIZA DUBLA
PT",18.000*22.6889=408.40 "ZIRVE INTREPRUPATOR ST",12.000*11.7650=141.18 "CABLU FY
2.5 MM",200.000*0.9244=184.87 "BATERIE LAVOAR BVA 2A",4.000*226.8900=907.56 "PH
BEC PHILIPS 20W E27 STICK",108.000*,16.8068=1815.13 "KLASS FASUNG
BACHELITA",4.000*2.5200=10.08 TOTAL 3782.35 LEI
